CONFIDENTIAL - Subject To Change

SHOW TITLE: " To Kill A Mockingbird
as of
) 3/10/2023
" RedletterDay =
Z| 5 MILEAG m
8 g DAY / DATE CITY / STATE E (fo [TIME ZONE| SHOW TIMES D & VENUE
O city) [ O
Monday 3/20/2023 ORLANDO, FL
Tuesday 3/21/2023 ORLANDO, FL 914 ET 8:00 PM 1 Dr. Phillips Center
Wednesday| 3/22/2023 ORLANDO, FL 8:00 PM 1
1| 50 | Thursday | 3/23/2023 ORLANDO, FL 8.00 PM 1
Friday 3/24/2023 ORLANDO, FL 8:00 PM 1
Saturday | 3/25/2023 ORLANDO, FL 2:00 PM 8:00 PM| 2
Sunday 3/26/2023 ORLANDO, FL 1:.00 PM 6:30 PM| 2
Monday 3/27/2023 FT. LAUDERDALE, FL
Tuesday 3/28/2023 FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 211 ET 8:00 PM 1 Broward Center
Wednesday| 3/29/2023 FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 8:00 PM 1
1] 51 [ Thursday | 3/30/2023 FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 11:00 AM 8:00 PM 1
Friday 3/31/2023 FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 8:00 PM 1
Saturday 4/1/2023 FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 2:00 PM 8:00 PM| 2
Sunday 4/2/2023 FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 1:00 PM 6:30 PM| 2
Monday 4/3/2023 FT. LAUDERDALE, FL
Tuesday 4/4/2023 FT. LAUDERDALE, FL ET 8.00 PM 1 Broward Center
Wednesday|  4/5/2023 FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 8:00 PM 1
1| 52 | Thursday 4/6/2023 FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 8:00 PM 1
Friday 4/7/2023 FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 8:00 PM 1
Saturday 4/8/2023 FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 2:00 PM 8:.00 PM| 2
Sunday 4/9/2023 FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 1:00 PM 6:30 PM| 2
Monday 4/10/2023 TAMPA, FL
Tuesday | 4/11/2023 TAMPA, FL 266 ET 7:30 PM 1 Straz
Wednesday| 4/12/2023 TAMPA, FL 7:30 PM 1
1| 53 [ Thursday | 4/13/2023 TAMPA, FL 7:30 PM 1
Friday 4/14/2023 TAMPA, FL 8:00 PM 1
Saturday | 4/15/2023 TAMPA, FL 2:00 PM 8:00 PM| 2
Sunday 4/16/2023 TAMPA, FL 2:00 PM 7:30 PM| 2
Monday 4/17/2023 GREENVILLE, SC
Tuesday 4/18/2023 GREENVILLE, SC 606 ET 7:30 PM 1 Peace Center
Wednesday| 4/19/2023 GREENVILLE, SC 7:30 PM 1
1| 54 | Thursday | 4/20/2023 GREENVILLE, SC 7:30 PM 1
Friday 4/21/2023 GREENVILLE, SC 8:00 PM 1
Saturday | 4/22/2023 GREENVILLE, SC 2:00 PM 8:00 PM| 2
Sunday 4/23/2023 GREENVILLE, SC 1:.00 PM 6:30 PM| 2
Monday 4/24/2023 HOUSTON, TX
Tuesday 4/25/2023 HOUSTON, TX 955 ET 7:30 PM 1 Hobby Center
Wednesday| 4/26/2023 HOUSTON, TX 7:30 PM 1
1| 55 | Thursday | 4/27/2023 HOUSTON, TX 7:30 PM 1
Friday 4/28/2023 HOUSTON, TX 8:00 PM 1
Saturday | 4/29/2023 HOUSTON, TX 2:00 PM 8:00 PM| 2
Sunday 4/30/2023 HOUSTON, TX 2:00 PM 7:30 PM| 2
Monday 5/1/2023 SAN ANTONIO, TX
Tuesday 5/2/2023 SAN ANTONIO, TX 202 CT 7:30 PM 1 [ Majestic Theatre - San Antonio
Wednesday| 5/3/2023 SAN ANTONIO, TX 7:30 PM 1
1| 56 | Thursday 5/4/2023 SAN ANTONIO, TX 7:30 PM 1
Friday 5/5/2023 SAN ANTONIO, TX 8:00 PM 1
Saturday 5/6/2023 SAN ANTONIO, TX 2:00 PM 8:00 PM| 2
Sunday 5/7/2023 SAN ANTONIO, TX 2:00 PM 7:30 PM| 2
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Monday | 5/6/2023 AUSTIN, TX 3
Tuesda); 5/9/2023 AUSTIN, TX 7 = o 388 E,’““j 1 Pass Concert Hall PAC - Aus
Wednesday| _5/10/2023 AUSTIN, TX = B0
1| 57 [ Thursday | 5/11/2023 AUSTIN, TX ———— T eoh |
Friday | 5/12/2023 AUSTIN, TX ————{ZPvG00P] 2
Saturday | 5/13/2023 AUSTIN, TX ———[{EM 200 P 2
Sunday | 5/14/2023 AUSTIN, TX :
Monday |_5/16/2023 DALLAS. TX [ = .
Tuesday | 5/16/2023 DALLAS, TX eo| o o 1 Music Hall - Dallas
Wednesday| _5/17/2023 DALLAS, TX I
1| 58 | Thursday | 5/18/2023 DALLAS, TX :30 PM 1
Friday | 5/19/2023 DALLAS, TX R
Saturday | 5/20/2023 DALLAS, TX “PM 7:30 PM| 2
Sunday |_5/21/2023 DALLAS, TX
Monday | _5/22/2023 DALLAS, TX 3 .
Tuesday | 5/23/2023 DALLAS, TX e 1 Music Hall - Dallas
Wednesday| _5/24/2023 DALLAS, TX R
1| 59 [ Thursday | 5/26/2023 DALLAS, TX TR
Friday | 5/26/2023 DALLAS, TX P 730 PRl
Saturday | _5/27/2023 DALLAS, TX (M 730 PVl 2
Sunday 5/28/2023 DALLAS, TX c
Monday | 5/29/2023 | NEW ORLEANS, LA :
Tuesday | 5/30/2023 | NEW ORLEANS, LA 533\ Cr..0H 1 Saenger- New Orfeans
Wednesday| 5/31/2023 | NEW ORLEANS, LA 730 T
1| 60 [ Thursday | 6/1/2023 | NEW ORLEANS, LA _| BOOPM__ | 1
Friday | 6/2/2023 | NEWORLEANS, LA | \——FvEoo PNl 2
Saturday | 6/3/2023 | NEW ORLEANS, LA __\ N —resomnl
Sunday 6/4/2023 NEW ORLEANS, LA |
Monday | _6/5/2023 COLUMBUS, OH E :
Tuesday | 6/6/2023 COLUMBUS, OH \l sadl & 1 2o Theatsr
Wednesday| 6/7/2023 COLUMBUS, OH | 7:30 PM 1
1| 61 [ Thursday | 6/8/2023 COLUMBUS, OH | 00PM T
Friday | 6/9/2023 COLUMBUS. OH PV B0 P2
Saturday | _6/10/2023 COLUMBUS, OH oM G330 Pl >
Sunday | 6/11/2023 COLUMBUS, OH
Monday | 6/12/2023 ROCHESTER, NY - -
Tuesday | 6/13/2023 | ROCHESTER, NY a1 Auditorium Theatre
Wednesday| 6/14/2023 ROCHESTER, NY L
1| 62 [ Thursday | 6/15/2023 ROCHESTER, NY 00PM__ | 1 _
Friday | 6/16/2023 ROCHESTER. N BV 800 Pl 2
Saturday | 6/17/2023 ROCHESTER, NY PMe 30 PMl 2
Sunday 6/18/2023 ROCHESTER, NY
Monday | 6/19/2023 LOUSVILLE, Kv .
Tuesday | 6/20/2023 LOUISVILLE, KY SLF : Kentucky Genter
Wednesday| _6/21/2023 LOUISVILLE, K'Y LT K
1| 63 [ Thursday | 6/22/2023 LOUISVILLE. K'Y e
Friday | 6/23/2023 LOUISVILL E. K'Y M 8:00 PM 2
Saturday | 6/24/2023 LOUISVILLE  KY PM 6:30 PM| 2
Sunday |_6/25/2023 LOUISVILL E, K'Y T___—F
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Monday 6/26/2023 HARTFORD, CT
Tuesday 6/27/2023 HARTFORD, CT 875 ET 7:30 PM 1 Bushnell
Wednesday| 6/28/2023 HARTFORD, CT 7:30 PM 1
1] 64 | Thursday | 6/29/2023 HARTFORD, CT 7:30 PM 1
Friday 6/30/2023 HARTFORD, CT 8:00 PM 1
Saturday 7/1/2023 HARTFORD, CT 2:00 PM 8:00 PM| 2
Sunday 7/2/2023 HARTFORD, CT 1:00 PM 6:30 PM| 2
Monday 7/3/2023 Layoff
Tuesday 7/4/2023 Layoff
Wednesday| 7/5/2023 Layoff
1| 65 | Thursday 7/6/2023 Layoff
Friday 7/7/2023 Layoff
Saturday 7/8/2023 Layoff
Sunday 7/9/2023 Layoff
Monday 7/10/2023 Layoff
Tuesday 7/11/2023 Layoff
Wednesday| 7/12/2023 Layoff
1| 66 | Thursday | 7/13/2023 Layoff
Friday 7/14/2023 Layoff
Saturday 7/15/2023 Layoff
Sunday 7/16/2023 Layoff
Monday 7/17/2023 Layoff
Tuesday 7/18/2023 Layoff
Wednesday| 7/19/2023 Layoff
1| 67 | Thursday | 7/20/2023 Layoff
Friday 7/21/2023 Layoff
Saturday 7/22/2023 Layoff
Sunday 7/23/2023 Layoff
Monday 7/24/2023 Layoff
Tuesday 7/25/2023 Layoff
Wednesday| 7/26/2023 Layoff
1] 68 | Thursday | 7/27/2023 Layoff
Friday 7/28/2023 Layoff
Saturday 7/29/2023 Layoff
Sunday 7/30/2023 Layoff
Monday 7/31/2023
Tuesday 8/1/2023 CHARLOTTE, NC 940 ET 7:30 PM 1 Belk
Wednesday| 8/2/2023 CHARLOTTE, NC 7:30 PM 1
1| 69 | Thursday 8/3/2023 CHARLOTTE, NC 7:30 PM 1
Friday 8/4/2023 CHARLOTTE, NC 8:00 PM 1
Saturday 8/5/2023 CHARLOTTE, NC 2:00 & 800PM | 2
Sunday 8/6/2023 CHARLOTTE, NC 1:00 & 7:00 PM | 2
Monday 8/7/2023
Tuesday 8/8/2023 CHICAGO, IL 405 ET 7:30 PM 1 CIBC
Wednesday| 8/9/2023 CHICAGO, IL 2:00&7:30PM | 2
1| 70 | Thursday | 8/10/2023 CHICAGO, IL 7:30 PM 1
Friday 8/11/2023 CHICAGO, IL 7:30 PM 1
Saturday | 8/12/2023 CHICAGO, IL 2:00 & 8:00 PM | 2
Sunday 8/13/2023 CHICAGO, IL 0.583333333 | 1
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Monday 8/14/2023
Tuesday 8/15/2023 WASHINGTON, DC 631 ET 8:00 PM 1 Eisenhower
Wednesday| 8/16/2023 WASHINGTON, DC 8:00 PM 1
1] 71| Thursday | 8/17/2023 WASHINGTON, DC 8:00 PM 1
Friday 8/18/2023 WASHINGTON, DC 8:00 PM 1
Saturday | 8/19/2023 WASHINGTON, DC 2:.00& 8:00PM | 2
Sunday 8/20/2023 WASHINGTON, DC 2:00 & 8:00 PM | 2
Monday 8/21/2023
Tuesday 8/22/2023 WASHINGTON, DC 875 ET 8:00 PM 1 Eisenhower
Wednesday| 8/23/2023 WASHINGTON, DC 8:00 PM 1
1| 72 | Thursday | 8/24/2023 WASHINGTON, DC 2:00 & 8:00PM | 2
Friday 8/25/2023 WASHINGTON, DC 8:00 PM 1
Saturday | 8/26/2023 WASHINGTON, DC 2.00&8:00PM | 2
Sunday 8/27/2023 WASHINGTON, DC 0.583333333 | 1
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